Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIQ- 22 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026

1. General Information

Type NIQ
District COOCH BEHAR
NIQ- 22 of
Tender
AE/CMSD/PHE Dte.
Reference
0f 2025-2026
e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Category

Estimate
Put to

Tender

Description

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

24-07-2025 05:15 PM

04-08-2025 02:00 PM

06-08-2025 03:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division
Memo No 924/CMSD Memo Date 24-07-2025

Different types of Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-

mechanical components at different PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date 06-08-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Permission 04-08-2025 05:00 PM
Tech Bid Opening Date 06-08-2025 04:00 PM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-

1 mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under UPENCHOUKI KUCHLIBARI PWSS 75,726.97 10 DAYS N.A.
in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.
Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-
mechanical components at P/H-Il under NAGARCHANGRABANDHA and P/H

2 94,919.72 10 DAYS N.A.

No. lll under KUCHLIBARI Water Supply Scheme in the dist. of Cooch Behar

under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-



10

mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under Haribhanga PWSS in the dist. of

Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-
mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under DHALUABARI PWSS in the dist.

of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-
mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under Nakkati Water Supply Scheme

in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-
mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under Panishala PWSS in the dist. of

Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-1 & Il
Under Takoamari w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar under Northern

Mechanical Division-Il P.H.E Dte.

Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-I & Il
Under Bansraja pratham khanda w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar

under Northern Mechanical Division-Il P.H.E Dte.

Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-1 & Il
Under BANIADAHA w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar under

Northern Mechanical Division-Il P.H.E Dte.

Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-
mechanical components at P/H-I & Il under Kharimala Khagrabari PWSS in

the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

SCHEDULE 22.pdf

WB2911.pdf

Notice pdf 22.pdf

82,024.44

89,566.15

49,909.01

55,752.40

64,385.80

64,385.80

64,385.80

73379.12

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.



	Tender: NIQ- 22 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


