Tender: NIQ-22 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026

1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	COOCH BEHAR		Inviting Authority		Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division		
Tender Reference	NIQ- 22 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	924/CMSD	Memo Date	24-07-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Different types of Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro- mechanical components at different PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At
		* *	· ·	· ·

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	24-07-2025 05:15 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	06-08-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Application	04-08-2025 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	04-08-2025 05:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	06-08-2025 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	06-08-2025 04:00 PM
Sin Bid Occasion Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-			
1	mechanical components at P/H-I & II under UPENCHOUKI KUCHLIBARI PWSS	75,726.97	10 DAYS	N.A.
	in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.			
	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-			
	mechanical components at P/H-II under NAGARCHANGRABANDHA and P/H	94.919.72	10 DAYS	N.A.
2	No. III under KUCHLIBARI Water Supply Scheme in the dist. of Cooch Behar	34,313.72	IU DAT 3	IV.A.
	under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.			
	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro-			

3	mechanical components at P/H-I & II under Haribhanga PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.	82,024.44	10 DAYS	N.A.
4	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro- mechanical components at P/H-I & II under DHALUABARI PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.	89,566.15	10 DAYS	N.A.
5	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro- mechanical components at P/H-I & II under Nakkati Water Supply Scheme in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.	49,909.01	10 DAYS	N.A.
6	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro- mechanical components at P/H-I & II under Panishala PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.	55,752.40	10 DAYS	N.A.
7	Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-I & II Under Takoamari w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.	64,385.80	10 DAYS	N.A.
8	Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-I & II Under Bansraja pratham khanda w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.	64,385.80	10 DAYS	N.A.
9	Internal Wiring, Earthing Arrangement & other allied works at PH-I & II Under BANIADAHA w/s scheme in the district of Cooch Behar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.	64,385.80	10 DAYS	N.A.
10	Repairing & Renovation of Internal Wiring, Power Wiring & other electro- mechanical components at P/H-I & II under Kharimala Khagrabari PWSS in the dist. of Cooch Behar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.	73379.12	10 DAYS	N.A.

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	SCHEDULE 22.pdf
2	WB2911.pdf
3	Notice pdf 22.pdf